
Dates Subject (Code) No of students

17/02/2025 Monday Physical Education (048) 80

21/02/2025 Friday Physics (042) 89

22/02/2025 Saturday Business Studies (054) 17

27/02/2025 Thursday Chemistry ( 043) 89

08/03/2025 Saturday Mathematics (041)    63

11/03/2025 Tuesday English Core (301)
113

15/03/2025 Saturday Hindi Elective (002)
14

19/03/2025 Wednesday Economics (030)
17

22/03/2025 Saturday Political Science (028)
7

25/03/2025 Tuesday Biology (044)
26

26/03/2025 Wednesday
Accountancy (055) 17

27/03/2025 Thursday
Sociology (039) 7

Informatic Practice (065) 8

Computer Science (083) 10

01/04/2025 Tuesday
History (027) 7

ROYAL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, JABALPUR

FINAL EXAM TIME TABLE ( 2024- 25)  FOR CLASS - XII AISSCE

TIMING- 10:30 A.M to 1:30 P.M.

29/03/2025 Saturday


